

Misc Case No- 1237 of 2023
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 12 dated 18.03.25

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner files hazira.

SR and AD not yet returned.

Fix 05/05/25 for SR and AD.

Petitioner is directed to file postal receipt and track report on the next date fixed.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)